
Накладка снаружи принадлежности

1

2

	 Микроволоконная салфетка

	 Скребок

Н
ак

ла
дк

а 
сн

ар
уж

и 
пр

ин
ад

ле
ж

но
ст

и,
 2

.6
33

-1
31

.0
, 2

02
0-

07
-2

2



Н
ак

ла
дк

а 
сн

ар
уж

и 
пр

ин
ад

ле
ж

но
ст

и,
 2

.6
33

-1
31

.0
, 2

02
0-

07
-2

2

Технические характеристики и 
комплектация

Накладка снаружи принадлежности

Технические характеристики
Артикул  2.633-131.0
Штрих-код (EAN)  4054278238241
Количество шт. 2
Вес кг 0,05
Вес вкл. упаковку кг 0,08
Габариты (Д x Ш x В) мм 70 × 275 × 30


